
MUNICIPALIDAD DE HUALPEN

Contrata 01/07/2009

10833873-3 AGUAYO MELLADO PAULO ANDRES EE.CONTRATA 607.828

12750851-8 AGUILAR HUENCHUCONA PAMELA BEATRIZ EE.CONTRATA 381.819

17223270-1 ALARCON PEÑA YANINA ALEJANDR EE.CONTRATA 349.622

8872082-2 ANRIQUEZ ULLOA PATRICIO MIGUEL EE.CONTRATA 389.273

12526270-8 ARANEDA NEIRA CHRISTIAN VOLODIA EE.CONTRATA 1.079.108

13511432-4 ARAVENA JARA MAURICIO ALBERTO EE.CONTRATA 671.347

8382781-5 ARAYA OLIVARES RENE EMILIO EE.CONTRATA 406.862

7972197-2 ARRIAZA TORRES HERNAN AURELIANO EE.CONTRATA 590.200

7796963-2 BAEZA OLAVE CARLOS MARIANO EE.CONTRATA 381.819

17538918-0 BASCUÑAN BETANCUR MADELIN YARITZA EE.CONTRATA 331.094

9106034-5 BASTIAS NAVARRETE FARID MANUEL EE.CONTRATA 431.524

6710570-2 BRIONES SANDOVAL ROSA ELVIRA EE.CONTRATA 384.871

6903098-K BURGOS HERNANDEZ BERENICE ALEJANDR EE.CONTRATA 341.505

14355469-4 BUSTOS SOTO ANTONIO ALEXIS EE.CONTRATA 386.848

8628500-2 CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ PEDRO ARMENGOL EE.CONTRATA 470.132

9315496-7 CANALES ALVEAR EDUARDO EMILIO EE.CONTRATA 464.797

5184379-7 CARRASCO CAMPOS RAMON ERNESTO EE.CONTRATA 403.981

8226522-8 CARRASCO OVIEDO LUIS LIZANDRO EE.CONTRATA 353.822

10323569-3 CARRILLO GODOY EDMUNDO ENIBALDO EE.CONTRATA 627.377

7609359-8 CASAS TOLEDO DAVID LEONARDO EE.CONTRATA 434.487

9922956-K CASTILLO ARAVENA LUIS EE.CONTRATA 331.094

8461315-0 CASTILLO YEVENES VIRGINIA DEL CARMEN EE.CONTRATA 359.089

13858690-1 CHAMORRO MERINO KATHERINE ALEJANDRA EE.CONTRATA 340.073

7567615-8 CHAVEZ PAREDES ISAIAS SEGUNDO EE.CONTRATA 331.094

7321404-1 CONSTANZO VARGAS JOSE MANUEL EE.CONTRATA 335.672

11899361-6 CONTRERAS BUSTOS JOSE OROSMAN EE.CONTRATA 387.597

15185747-7 CONTRERAS ULLOA GILBERT ANTENOR EE.CONTRATA 331.094

10583286-9 DAROCH YAÑEZ CLAUDIA EE.CONTRATA 723.136

8168303-4 DEL PINO FIGUEROA JUAN GUILLERM EE.CONTRATA 382.369

15176168-2 DELGADO SEGURA JESSICA ORIET EE.CONTRATA 544.968

6688150-4 ELGUETA MATAMALA MARIO WLADIMIR EE.CONTRATA 405.507

14403126-1 ESPINOZA CARRASCO CARLOS ALBERTO EE.CONTRATA 428.472

12302291-2 ESPINOZA IBAÑEZ XIMENA BETZABE EE.CONTRATA 331.094

14374085-4 FERNANDEZ NIZZA JOSE ALEJANDR EE.CONTRATA 331.094

12698192-9 FIERRO SOTO ESTER ANDREA EE.CONTRATA 777.786

10791936-8 FIGUEROA AZUA ISMAEL ARMANDO EE.CONTRATA 436.297

11495557-4 FIGUEROA ULLOA PEDRO GABRIEL EE.CONTRATA 362.775

9311323-3 FLORES MALDONADO CARLOS ALBERTO EE.CONTRATA 369.640

10664631-7 GAETE NEIRA RUTH JACQUELI EE.CONTRATA 336.388

19811625-4 GOMEZ REYES ALFREDO OLIVER EE.CONTRATA 349.622

12299774-K GONZALEZ GUERRERO GABRIEL ESTEBAN EE.CONTRATA 384.871

6134326-1 GUZMAN CARTES LUIS EE.CONTRATA 325.808

10540362-3 HERRERA FERREIRA RICHARD OCTAVIO EE.CONTRATA 395.376

9399576-7 ISLA CAAMANO IVONNE   DEL CARM EE.CONTRATA 370.447

13132389-1 JARA NOVA  EDUARD OMAR EE.CONTRATA 1.685.569

12380049-4 JARA SALGADO MARCELO RODRIGO EE.CONTRATA 489.102

9089932-5 KOHLER HINOJOSA CARLOS EE.CONTRATA 347.330

7029551-2 LAURIE FERNANDEZ LUIS OMAR EE.CONTRATA 512.676



14372556-1 LAZARO FUENTES LUIS RAUL EE.CONTRATA 629.755

16598397-1 LEON ORTEGA YANETH ANGELICA EE.CONTRATA 343.446

13597250-9 LOYOLA TORREALBA CARLOS ALBERTO EE.CONTRATA 331.094

10314811-1 LUNA ACUÑA FRANZ ALBERT EE.CONTRATA 373.846

6501874-8 MARDONES ROA JUAN SERGIO EE.CONTRATA 465.908

10463614-4 MARTINEZ INZUNZA CAROLINA ANDREA EE.CONTRATA 639.448

15180105-6 MAZA HERRERA JORGE DENIS EE.CONTRATA 331.094

11178466-3 MEDRANO MENDEZ EDITH MARGOT EE.CONTRATA 384.871

3503150-2 MELO VEGA FELICIANO HUMBERTO EE.CONTRATA 382.184

12017835-0 MERINO PEÑA ANJELA DEL  CARMEN EE.CONTRATA 383.345

11571432-5 MERINO VILLEGAS CRISTIAN MARCELO EE.CONTRATA 448.520

9898433-K MUNOZ ROA OSVALDO BRUNO EE.CONTRATA 378.535

9995025-0 MUÑOZ ROTHEN PAULINA ANDREA EE.CONTRATA 615.810

14390277-3 NAVARRO HENRIQUEZ CESAR    MAURICIO EE.CONTRATA 558.090

16036454-8 NEIRA GONZALEZ JONATHAN ARIEL EE.CONTRATA 331.094

9454504-8 OBANDO JIMENEZ LEONTINA PILAR EE.CONTRATA 381.819

12526732-7 OLIVARES MELLADO MARCO ANTONIO EE.CONTRATA 521.318

6035617-3 OÑATE YEVENEZ JOSE TRANSITO EE.CONTRATA 396.477

9323155-4 PARDO BARRA NEFTALI EDGARDO EE.CONTRATA 351.814

14391214-0 PARRA GALLEGOS MANUEL SERVANDO EE.CONTRATA 612.522

10314646-1 PARRA GARCIA IVETTE EMILIA EE.CONTRATA 331.094

7659030-3 PARRA GUTIERREZ NORMA DE LAS M. EE.CONTRATA 642.852

11592736-1 PORRAS TORRES JORGE TEODORO EE.CONTRATA 350.911

12996122-8 QUEULO HUENULAF MARIA IRIS EE.CONTRATA 383.345

11899264-4 RAMOS LIMON JORGE ORLANDO EE.CONTRATA 488.966

9330564-7 REBOLLEDO VASQUEZ GILDA MARLENE EE.CONTRATA 486.229

9050458-4 REDON DEL SOL HUGO ARTURO EE.CONTRATA 387.180

5904005-7 RIFO FUENTES PEDRO ELEODORO EE.CONTRATA 400.421

10076512-8 RIOS CUEVAS MYRIAM JEANNETTE EE.CONTRATA 381.819

7390656-3 RIOSECO BAEZA LUZMARINA DEL CARMEN EE.CONTRATA 384.871

9365092-1 RIQUELME TAPIA RICHARD DEL TRANSITO EE.CONTRATA 451.237

10272756-8 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ GABRIEL EUGENIO EE.CONTRATA 341.122

17540492-9 ROJAS PEREZ DE ARCE SINDY LUCIA EE.CONTRATA 331.094

13307356-6 ROMERO ALFARO GONZALO ANDRES EE.CONTRATA 558.090

11801240-2 ROSAS LAGOS TAMAR ELENA EE.CONTRATA 381.735

13511022-1 SAN MARTIN ESCALONA RODRIGO EE.CONTRATA 630.798

8417188-3 SEGUEL HERNANDEZ MAGGIOLL FELICIND EE.CONTRATA 381.819

7301761-0 SEPULVEDA ARRIAGADA PEDRO NOLASCO EE.CONTRATA 613.286

11349954-0 SEPULVEDA CAMPOS CRISTIAN JAVIER EE.CONTRATA 435.093

15615676-0 SHAW VENEGAS CAROLINA ANDREA EE.CONTRATA 791.826

13103553-5 SILVA AMIGO JULIO EE.CONTRATA 895.567

5902687-9 SOLIS OVANDO JOSE OSVALDO EE.CONTRATA 379.485

14393590-6 SOTO PACHECO ANDREA JACQUELI EE.CONTRATA 383.345

9268588-8 SUAREZ MUÑOZ ERNESTO ALFONSO EE.CONTRATA 451.833

14271946-0 TAPIA BRELL HELBETH MAURICIO EE.CONTRATA 411.310

10743592-1 TAPIA SAAVEDRA MARIA VALENTINA EE.CONTRATA 1.079.108

17223198-5 TOLEDO SANHUEZA BERNARDITA  MARIA EE.CONTRATA 333.300

9528419-1 TORO CUEVAS MIGUEL ANGEL EE.CONTRATA 325.502

14580952-5 TORRES MACHUCA KATHERINE FABIOLA EE.CONTRATA 1.132.648

7495419-7 TORRES VEJAR ROSA CELIA EE.CONTRATA 380.651

7951645-7 VALENZUELA MELLA ROBINSON ADOLFO EE.CONTRATA 405.770

14580323-3 VALLEJOS CUEVAS CRISTIAN EDUARDO EE.CONTRATA 532.826



10972067-4 VASQUEZ GOMEZ LUIS ALEJANDRO EE.CONTRATA 400.421

10658876-7 VASQUEZ MELGAREJO CRISTIAN SAMIR EE.CONTRATA 643.461

14271898-7 VERA NAVARRO JUAN FRANCISCO EE.CONTRATA 362.791

12139531-2 VERGARA SOTO CLAUDIA ANDREA EE.CONTRATA 381.819

13603634-3 VILLAR MUÑOZ GONZALO RODRIGO EE.CONTRATA 455.073

15624728-6 YANTÉN TRONCOSO ESTEBAN ULISES EE.CONTRATA 380.843

8583236-0 ZAMORANO BUSTAMANTE PATRICIO HUGO EE.CONTRATA 392.856

6520482-7 ZUÑIGA SAN MARTIN NELLY AGUSTINA EE.CONTRATA 440.761

8836878-9 MAHUZIER CIFUENTES JORGE PATRICIO E. EE.SUPLENCIA 1.847.214

ago-09

RUT NOMBRE CONTRATO HABERES

10833873-3 AGUAYO MELLADO PAULO ANDRES EE.CONTRATA 607.828

12750851-8 AGUILAR HUENCHUCONA PAMELA BEATRIZ EE.CONTRATA 381.819

17223270-1 ALARCON PEÑA YANINA ALEJANDR EE.CONTRATA 349.622

8872082-2 ANRIQUEZ ULLOA PATRICIO MIGUEL EE.CONTRATA 389.273

12526270-8 ARANEDA NEIRA CHRISTIAN VOLODIA EE.CONTRATA 1.079.108

13511432-4 ARAVENA JARA MAURICIO ALBERTO EE.CONTRATA 671.347

8382781-5 ARAYA OLIVARES RENE EMILIO EE.CONTRATA 406.862

7972197-2 ARRIAZA TORRES HERNAN AURELIANO EE.CONTRATA 590.200

7796963-2 BAEZA OLAVE CARLOS MARIANO EE.CONTRATA 381.819

17538918-0 BASCUÑAN BETANCUR MADELIN YARITZA EE.CONTRATA 331.094

9106034-5 BASTIAS NAVARRETE FARID MANUEL EE.CONTRATA 431.524

6710570-2 BRIONES SANDOVAL ROSA ELVIRA EE.CONTRATA 384.871

6903098-K BURGOS HERNANDEZ BERENICE ALEJANDR EE.CONTRATA 341.505

14355469-4 BUSTOS SOTO ANTONIO ALEXIS EE.CONTRATA 370.447

8628500-2 CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ PEDRO ARMENGOL EE.CONTRATA 470.132

9315496-7 CANALES ALVEAR EDUARDO EMILIO EE.CONTRATA 464.797

5184379-7 CARRASCO CAMPOS RAMON ERNESTO EE.CONTRATA 406.483

8226522-8 CARRASCO OVIEDO LUIS LIZANDRO EE.CONTRATA 353.822

10323569-3 CARRILLO GODOY EDMUNDO ENIBALDO EE.CONTRATA 627.377

7609359-8 CASAS TOLEDO DAVID LEONARDO EE.CONTRATA 434.487

9922956-K CASTILLO ARAVENA LUIS EE.CONTRATA 331.094

8461315-0 CASTILLO YEVENES VIRGINIA DEL CARMEN EE.CONTRATA 359.089

13858690-1 CHAMORRO MERINO KATHERINE ALEJANDRA EE.CONTRATA 340.073

7567615-8 CHAVEZ PAREDES ISAIAS SEGUNDO EE.CONTRATA 331.094

7321404-1 CONSTANZO VARGAS JOSE MANUEL EE.CONTRATA 335.672

11899361-6 CONTRERAS BUSTOS JOSE OROSMAN EE.CONTRATA 387.597

15185747-7 CONTRERAS ULLOA GILBERT ANTENOR EE.CONTRATA 349.052

10583286-9 DAROCH YAÑEZ CLAUDIA EE.CONTRATA 723.136

8168303-4 DEL PINO FIGUEROA JUAN GUILLERM EE.CONTRATA 382.369

15176168-2 DELGADO SEGURA JESSICA ORIET EE.CONTRATA 544.968

6688150-4 ELGUETA MATAMALA MARIO WLADIMIR EE.CONTRATA 408.009

14403126-1 ESPINOZA CARRASCO CARLOS ALBERTO EE.CONTRATA 428.472

12302291-2 ESPINOZA IBAÑEZ XIMENA BETZABE EE.CONTRATA 331.094

14374085-4 FERNANDEZ NIZZA JOSE ALEJANDR EE.CONTRATA 331.094

12698192-9 FIERRO SOTO ESTER ANDREA EE.CONTRATA 777.786

10791936-8 FIGUEROA AZUA ISMAEL ARMANDO EE.CONTRATA 436.297

11495557-4 FIGUEROA ULLOA PEDRO GABRIEL EE.CONTRATA 362.775



9311323-3 FLORES MALDONADO CARLOS ALBERTO EE.CONTRATA 369.640

10664631-7 GAETE NEIRA RUTH JACQUELI EE.CONTRATA 336.388

19811625-4 GOMEZ REYES ALFREDO OLIVER EE.CONTRATA 349.622

12299774-K GONZALEZ GUERRERO GABRIEL ESTEBAN EE.CONTRATA 384.871

6134326-1 GUZMAN CARTES LUIS EE.CONTRATA 325.808

10540362-3 HERRERA FERREIRA RICHARD OCTAVIO EE.CONTRATA 393.944

9399576-7 ISLA CAAMANO IVONNE   DEL CARM EE.CONTRATA 370.447

13132389-1 JARA NOVA  EDUARD OMAR EE.CONTRATA 1.685.569

12380049-4 JARA SALGADO MARCELO RODRIGO EE.CONTRATA 489.102

9089932-5 KOHLER HINOJOSA CARLOS EE.CONTRATA 347.330

7029551-2 LAURIE FERNANDEZ LUIS OMAR EE.CONTRATA 512.676

14372556-1 LAZARO FUENTES LUIS RAUL EE.CONTRATA 624.747

16598397-1 LEON ORTEGA YANETH ANGELICA EE.CONTRATA 343.446

13597250-9 LOYOLA TORREALBA CARLOS ALBERTO EE.CONTRATA 331.094

10314811-1 LUNA ACUÑA FRANZ ALBERT EE.CONTRATA 373.846

6501874-8 MARDONES ROA JUAN SERGIO EE.CONTRATA 465.908

10463614-4 MARTINEZ INZUNZA CAROLINA ANDREA EE.CONTRATA 639.448

15180105-6 MAZA HERRERA JORGE DENIS EE.CONTRATA 331.094

11178466-3 MEDRANO MENDEZ EDITH MARGOT EE.CONTRATA 384.871

3503150-2 MELO VEGA FELICIANO HUMBERTO EE.CONTRATA 382.184

12017835-0 MERINO PEÑA ANJELA DEL  CARMEN EE.CONTRATA 383.345

11571432-5 MERINO VILLEGAS CRISTIAN MARCELO EE.CONTRATA 448.520

9898433-K MUNOZ ROA OSVALDO BRUNO EE.CONTRATA 378.535

9995025-0 MUÑOZ ROTHEN PAULINA ANDREA EE.CONTRATA 615.810

14390277-3 NAVARRO HENRIQUEZ CESAR    MAURICIO EE.CONTRATA 558.090

16036454-8 NEIRA GONZALEZ JONATHAN ARIEL EE.CONTRATA 331.094

9454504-8 OBANDO JIMENEZ LEONTINA PILAR EE.CONTRATA 381.819

12526732-7 OLIVARES MELLADO MARCO ANTONIO EE.CONTRATA 521.318

6035617-3 OÑATE YEVENEZ JOSE TRANSITO EE.CONTRATA 396.477

9323155-4 PARDO BARRA NEFTALI EDGARDO EE.CONTRATA 351.814

14391214-0 PARRA GALLEGOS MANUEL SERVANDO EE.CONTRATA 612.522

10314646-1 PARRA GARCIA IVETTE EMILIA EE.CONTRATA 331.094

7659030-3 PARRA GUTIERREZ NORMA DE LAS M. EE.CONTRATA 642.852

11592736-1 PORRAS TORRES JORGE TEODORO EE.CONTRATA 350.911

12996122-8 QUEULO HUENULAF MARIA IRIS EE.CONTRATA 383.345

11899264-4 RAMOS LIMON JORGE ORLANDO EE.CONTRATA 488.966

9330564-7 REBOLLEDO VASQUEZ GILDA MARLENE EE.CONTRATA 486.229

9050458-4 REDON DEL SOL HUGO ARTURO EE.CONTRATA 387.180

5904005-7 RIFO FUENTES PEDRO ELEODORO EE.CONTRATA 400.421

10076512-8 RIOS CUEVAS MYRIAM JEANNETTE EE.CONTRATA 381.819

7390656-3 RIOSECO BAEZA LUZMARINA DEL CARMEN EE.CONTRATA 384.871

9365092-1 RIQUELME TAPIA RICHARD DEL TRANSITO EE.CONTRATA 451.237

10272756-8 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ GABRIEL EUGENIO EE.CONTRATA 341.122

17540492-9 ROJAS PEREZ DE ARCE SINDY LUCIA EE.CONTRATA 331.094

13307356-6 ROMERO ALFARO GONZALO ANDRES EE.CONTRATA 558.090

11801240-2 ROSAS LAGOS TAMAR ELENA EE.CONTRATA 381.735

13511022-1 SAN MARTIN ESCALONA RODRIGO EE.CONTRATA 630.798

8417188-3 SEGUEL HERNANDEZ MAGGIOLL FELICIND EE.CONTRATA 381.819

7301761-0 SEPULVEDA ARRIAGADA PEDRO NOLASCO EE.CONTRATA 465.068

11349954-0 SEPULVEDA CAMPOS CRISTIAN JAVIER EE.CONTRATA 435.093

15615676-0 SHAW VENEGAS CAROLINA ANDREA EE.CONTRATA 791.826

13103553-5 SILVA AMIGO JULIO EE.CONTRATA 895.567



5902687-9 SOLIS OVANDO JOSE OSVALDO EE.CONTRATA 379.485

14393590-6 SOTO PACHECO ANDREA JACQUELI EE.CONTRATA 384.871

9268588-8 SUAREZ MUÑOZ ERNESTO ALFONSO EE.CONTRATA 451.833

14271946-0 TAPIA BRELL HELBETH MAURICIO EE.CONTRATA 409.161

10743592-1 TAPIA SAAVEDRA MARIA VALENTINA EE.CONTRATA 1.079.108

17223198-5 TOLEDO SANHUEZA BERNARDITA  MARIA EE.CONTRATA 333.300

9528419-1 TORO CUEVAS MIGUEL ANGEL EE.CONTRATA 325.502

14580952-5 TORRES MACHUCA KATHERINE FABIOLA EE.CONTRATA 1.132.648

7495419-7 TORRES VEJAR ROSA CELIA EE.CONTRATA 380.651

7951645-7 VALENZUELA MELLA ROBINSON ADOLFO EE.CONTRATA 405.770

14580323-3 VALLEJOS CUEVAS CRISTIAN EDUARDO EE.CONTRATA 532.826

10972067-4 VASQUEZ GOMEZ LUIS ALEJANDRO EE.CONTRATA 400.421

10658876-7 VASQUEZ MELGAREJO CRISTIAN SAMIR EE.CONTRATA 643.461

14271898-7 VERA NAVARRO JUAN FRANCISCO EE.CONTRATA 362.791

12139531-2 VERGARA SOTO CLAUDIA ANDREA EE.CONTRATA 381.819

13603634-3 VILLAR MUÑOZ GONZALO RODRIGO EE.CONTRATA 455.233

15624728-6 YANTÉN TRONCOSO ESTEBAN ULISES EE.CONTRATA 380.843

8583236-0 ZAMORANO BUSTAMANTE PATRICIO HUGO EE.CONTRATA 383.868

6520482-7 ZUÑIGA SAN MARTIN NELLY AGUSTINA EE.CONTRATA 444.861

8836878-9 MAHUZIER CIFUENTES JORGE PATRICIO E. EE.SUPLENCIA 1.847.214

sep-09

NOMBRE NOMBRE CONTRATO HABERES

10833873-3 AGUAYO MELLADO PAULO ANDRES EE.CONTRATA 747.456

12750851-8 AGUILAR HUENCHUCONA PAMELA BEATRIZ EE.CONTRATA 559.219

17223270-1 ALARCON PEÑA YANINA ALEJANDR EE.CONTRATA 526.797

8872082-2 ANRIQUEZ ULLOA PATRICIO MIGUEL EE.CONTRATA 567.399

12526270-8 ARANEDA NEIRA CHRISTIAN VOLODIA EE.CONTRATA 1.205.305

13511432-4 ARAVENA JARA MAURICIO ALBERTO EE.CONTRATA 872.024

8382781-5 ARAYA OLIVARES RENE EMILIO EE.CONTRATA 588.628

7972197-2 ARRIAZA TORRES HERNAN AURELIANO EE.CONTRATA 770.853

7796963-2 BAEZA OLAVE CARLOS MARIANO EE.CONTRATA 559.219

17538918-0 BASCUÑAN BETANCUR MADELIN YARITZA EE.CONTRATA 508.269

9106034-5 BASTIAS NAVARRETE FARID MANUEL EE.CONTRATA 611.487

6710570-2 BRIONES SANDOVAL ROSA ELVIRA EE.CONTRATA 562.271

6903098-K BURGOS HERNANDEZ BERENICE ALEJANDR EE.CONTRATA 518.680

14355469-4 BUSTOS SOTO ANTONIO ALEXIS EE.CONTRATA 579.674

8628500-2 CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ PEDRO ARMENGOL EE.CONTRATA 650.431

9315496-7 CANALES ALVEAR EDUARDO EMILIO EE.CONTRATA 642.218

5184379-7 CARRASCO CAMPOS RAMON ERNESTO EE.CONTRATA 584.993

8226522-8 CARRASCO OVIEDO LUIS LIZANDRO EE.CONTRATA 531.457

10323569-3 CARRILLO GODOY EDMUNDO ENIBALDO EE.CONTRATA 767.005

7609359-8 CASAS TOLEDO DAVID LEONARDO EE.CONTRATA 613.556

9922956-K CASTILLO ARAVENA LUIS EE.CONTRATA 508.269

8461315-0 CASTILLO YEVENES VIRGINIA DEL CARMEN EE.CONTRATA 536.264

13858690-1 CHAMORRO MERINO KATHERINE ALEJANDRA EE.CONTRATA 517.652

7567615-8 CHAVEZ PAREDES ISAIAS SEGUNDO EE.CONTRATA 508.269

7321404-1 CONSTANZO VARGAS JOSE MANUEL EE.CONTRATA 512.847

11899361-6 CONTRERAS BUSTOS JOSE OROSMAN EE.CONTRATA 566.544



15185747-7 CONTRERAS ULLOA GILBERT ANTENOR EE.CONTRATA 517.652

6012857-K CRISOSTOMO MENA SEGUNDO EMILIANO EE.CONTRATA 299.748

10583286-9 DAROCH YAÑEZ CLAUDIA EE.CONTRATA 850.456

8168303-4 DEL PINO FIGUEROA JUAN GUILLERM EE.CONTRATA 559.657

15176168-2 DELGADO SEGURA JESSICA ORIET EE.CONTRATA 729.547

6688150-4 ELGUETA MATAMALA MARIO WLADIMIR EE.CONTRATA 586.519

14403126-1 ESPINOZA CARRASCO CARLOS ALBERTO EE.CONTRATA 608.435

12302291-2 ESPINOZA IBAÑEZ XIMENA BETZABE EE.CONTRATA 508.269

14374085-4 FERNANDEZ NIZZA JOSE ALEJANDR EE.CONTRATA 508.269

12698192-9 FIERRO SOTO ESTER ANDREA EE.CONTRATA 905.106

10791936-8 FIGUEROA AZUA ISMAEL ARMANDO EE.CONTRATA 618.138

6464348-7 FIGUEROA GAETE JUAN DE LA ROSA EE.CONTRATA 522.947

11495557-4 FIGUEROA ULLOA PEDRO GABRIEL EE.CONTRATA 540.723

9311323-3 FLORES MALDONADO CARLOS ALBERTO EE.CONTRATA 546.928

10664631-7 GAETE NEIRA RUTH JACQUELI EE.CONTRATA 513.563

19811625-4 GOMEZ REYES ALFREDO OLIVER EE.CONTRATA 526.797

12299774-K GONZALEZ GUERRERO GABRIEL ESTEBAN EE.CONTRATA 562.271

6134326-1 GUZMAN CARTES LUIS EE.CONTRATA 502.543

10540362-3 HERRERA FERREIRA RICHARD OCTAVIO EE.CONTRATA 571.752

9399576-7 ISLA CAAMANO IVONNE   DEL CARM EE.CONTRATA 549.394

13132389-1 JARA NOVA  EDUARD OMAR EE.CONTRATA 1.939.342

12380049-4 JARA SALGADO MARCELO RODRIGO EE.CONTRATA 671.227

9089932-5 KOHLER HINOJOSA CARLOS EE.CONTRATA 525.235

7029551-2 LAURIE FERNANDEZ LUIS OMAR EE.CONTRATA 695.911

14372556-1 LAZARO FUENTES LUIS RAUL EE.CONTRATA 812.721

16598397-1 LEON ORTEGA YANETH ANGELICA EE.CONTRATA 520.621

13597250-9 LOYOLA TORREALBA CARLOS ALBERTO EE.CONTRATA 508.269

10314811-1 LUNA ACUÑA FRANZ ALBERT EE.CONTRATA 551.134

6501874-8 MARDONES ROA JUAN SERGIO EE.CONTRATA 646.087

10463614-4 MARTINEZ INZUNZA CAROLINA ANDREA EE.CONTRATA 827.448

15180105-6 MAZA HERRERA JORGE DENIS EE.CONTRATA 508.269

14352764-6 MEDINA CISTERNA JUAN CARLOS EE.CONTRATA 296.754

11178466-3 MEDRANO MENDEZ EDITH MARGOT EE.CONTRATA 562.271

3503150-2 MELO VEGA FELICIANO HUMBERTO EE.CONTRATA 560.042

12017835-0 MERINO PEÑA ANJELA DEL  CARMEN EE.CONTRATA 560.745

11571432-5 MERINO VILLEGAS CRISTIAN MARCELO EE.CONTRATA 627.709

9898433-K MUNOZ ROA OSVALDO BRUNO EE.CONTRATA 555.823

9995025-0 MUÑOZ ROTHEN PAULINA ANDREA EE.CONTRATA 807.493

14390277-3 NAVARRO HENRIQUEZ CESAR    MAURICIO EE.CONTRATA 742.822

16036454-8 NEIRA GONZALEZ JONATHAN ARIEL EE.CONTRATA 508.269

9454504-8 OBANDO JIMENEZ LEONTINA PILAR EE.CONTRATA 559.219

12526732-7 OLIVARES MELLADO MARCO ANTONIO EE.CONTRATA 701.820

6035617-3 OÑATE YEVENEZ JOSE TRANSITO EE.CONTRATA 574.468

9323155-4 PARDO BARRA NEFTALI EDGARDO EE.CONTRATA 529.784

14391214-0 PARRA GALLEGOS MANUEL SERVANDO EE.CONTRATA 800.522

10314646-1 PARRA GARCIA IVETTE EMILIA EE.CONTRATA 508.269

7659030-3 PARRA GUTIERREZ NORMA DE LAS M. EE.CONTRATA 826.567

11592736-1 PORRAS TORRES JORGE TEODORO EE.CONTRATA 528.978

12996122-8 QUEULO HUENULAF MARIA IRIS EE.CONTRATA 560.745

11899264-4 RAMOS LIMON JORGE ORLANDO EE.CONTRATA 671.091

9330564-7 REBOLLEDO VASQUEZ GILDA MARLENE EE.CONTRATA 668.212

9050458-4 REDON DEL SOL HUGO ARTURO EE.CONTRATA 565.167



5904005-7 RIFO FUENTES PEDRO ELEODORO EE.CONTRATA 578.590

10076512-8 RIOS CUEVAS MYRIAM JEANNETTE EE.CONTRATA 559.219

7390656-3 RIOSECO BAEZA LUZMARINA DEL CARMEN EE.CONTRATA 562.271

9365092-1 RIQUELME TAPIA RICHARD DEL TRANSITO EE.CONTRATA 633.819

14374471-K RODRIGUEZ ARANDA RAFAEL UBERTO EE.CONTRATA 304.239

10272756-8 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ GABRIEL EUGENIO EE.CONTRATA 518.748

17540492-9 ROJAS PEREZ DE ARCE SINDY LUCIA EE.CONTRATA 508.269

13307356-6 ROMERO ALFARO GONZALO ANDRES EE.CONTRATA 742.822

11801240-2 ROSAS LAGOS TAMAR ELENA EE.CONTRATA 559.427

13511022-1 SAN MARTIN ESCALONA RODRIGO EE.CONTRATA 770.426

8417188-3 SEGUEL HERNANDEZ MAGGIOLL FELICIND EE.CONTRATA 559.219

7301761-0 SEPULVEDA ARRIAGADA PEDRO NOLASCO EE.CONTRATA 635.540

11349954-0 SEPULVEDA CAMPOS CRISTIAN JAVIER EE.CONTRATA 614.282

15615676-0 SHAW VENEGAS CAROLINA ANDREA EE.CONTRATA 919.340

13103553-5 SILVA AMIGO JULIO EE.CONTRATA 1.037.509

5902687-9 SOLIS OVANDO JOSE OSVALDO EE.CONTRATA 560.156

14393590-6 SOTO PACHECO ANDREA JACQUELI EE.CONTRATA 562.271

9268588-8 SUAREZ MUÑOZ ERNESTO ALFONSO EE.CONTRATA 631.665

14271946-0 TAPIA BRELL HELBETH MAURICIO EE.CONTRATA 582.553

10743592-1 TAPIA SAAVEDRA MARIA VALENTINA EE.CONTRATA 1.205.305

17223198-5 TOLEDO SANHUEZA BERNARDITA  MARIA EE.CONTRATA 510.475

9528419-1 TORO CUEVAS MIGUEL ANGEL EE.CONTRATA 502.237

14580952-5 TORRES MACHUCA KATHERINE FABIOLA EE.CONTRATA 1.274.834

7495419-7 TORRES VEJAR ROSA CELIA EE.CONTRATA 558.051

7951645-7 VALENZUELA MELLA ROBINSON ADOLFO EE.CONTRATA 585.470

14580323-3 VALLEJOS CUEVAS CRISTIAN EDUARDO EE.CONTRATA 720.815

10972067-4 VASQUEZ GOMEZ LUIS ALEJANDRO EE.CONTRATA 578.590

10658876-7 VASQUEZ MELGAREJO CRISTIAN SAMIR EE.CONTRATA 831.626

14271898-7 VERA NAVARRO JUAN FRANCISCO EE.CONTRATA 540.804

12139531-2 VERGARA SOTO CLAUDIA ANDREA EE.CONTRATA 559.219

13603634-3 VILLAR MUÑOZ GONZALO RODRIGO EE.CONTRATA 636.773

15624728-6 YANTÉN TRONCOSO ESTEBAN ULISES EE.CONTRATA 558.131

8583236-0 ZAMORANO BUSTAMANTE PATRICIO HUGO EE.CONTRATA 561.268

6520482-7 ZUÑIGA SAN MARTIN NELLY AGUSTINA EE.CONTRATA 625.588

8836878-9 MAHUZIER CIFUENTES JORGE PATRICIO E. EE.SUPLENCIA 1.930.339


